Brij Kunwar Devi Aldrich Public School
Jhansi Road , Orai
Academic Calendar 2024-25
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Date Day Activity / Festival / Holiday
11/04/2024 Thursday 1d-ul-Fitr
%17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi
21/04/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
*13/05/2024 to 18/05/2024 Monday to Saturday  |Unit I Exam
23/05/2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima *
17/06/2024 Monday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram
15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day
19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
*20/08/2024 to 24/08/2024 Tuesday to Saturday |Unit 1l Exam
26/08/2024 Monday Janamashtami (Vaishnva)
74 31/08/2024 Saturday PTM
05/09/2024 Thursday Teacher's Day
16/09/2024 Monday Milad-un-Nabi
- 02/10/2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
11/10/2024 Friday Maha Ashtami
12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra
*14/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 Monday to Tuesday Half Yearly Exam
© 26/10/2024 Saturday PTM
30/10/2024 to 02/11/2024 Wednesday to Saturday [Diwali
14/11/2024 Thursday Children's day
15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday *
*09/12/2024 to 14/12/2024 Monday to Saturday Unit III Exam
25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas
01/01/2025 Wedneday Happy New Year
13/01/2025 Monday Lohri *
14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day
02/02/2025 Sunday Vasant Panchami *
iy 12/02/2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti *
*01/01/2025 to 10/01/2025 Monday to Wednesday (Pre board I Exam X & XII
19/02/2025 Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti *
26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri
*11/03/2025 to 27/03/2025 Monday to Wednesday [Annual Exam
13/03/2025 to 15/03/2025 Thursday to Saturday  |Holi
. 31/03/2025 Monday Ramzan Id
* Tentative-
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